Cafe Pavilion Lunch Order Menu
Wardle House

Fillings
Plain Wholemeal Roll
Plain/Buttered ciabatta
Cheese and Bacon Roll

Vegemite, honey

Cheese
Plain ham or chicken
Salad

Ham & Salad

Chicken & Salad

Chicken & Avocado

Avocado extra
Toasting Term 2/3 ONLY

Sushi: refer online for selection*
2x Rice Paper Rolls Vegetable*

Snacks

Apple Cake
Caramel Slice

Carrot Sticks and Hommus Dip
Gingerbread men
Fruit salad tubs
Savoy Biscuits (x3)
GF Triple Chocolate Cookie

Flavoured or Plain Popcorn or
Rice Crackers

Sandwiches

$3.00

$3.00
$3.50
$3.50

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$1.00
$1.00

$3.20
$4.00

Price

2 $2.50
2 $2.50

$3.00
$2.50
$3.50
$1.00
$3.00

$2.00

Rolls
$1.20
$2.50
$3.00

$4.00

$4.00
$4.50
$5.00

$5.80

$5.80
$5.80
$1.00

Snacks
Whole fruit
Cheddar Cheese Squares

Greek Yoghurt w/toppings
200gm
Mainland Cheese & Biscuit

Hard Boiled Egg
Half Avocado

Small mixed tub of fresh
seasonal berries

Hot Food

Light Sausage Roll
Light Party Pie

Homemade Lasagne
Homemade GF Beef
Lasagne

Homemade GF
Vegetarian Lasagne

GF Veggie Burger Wrap

GF Chicken Breast
Nuggets
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TOORAK COLLEGE

Mount Eliza

Price Confectionary

$1.20 Anaconda Snake

$1.00 Chips 30g

$4.00 Chocolate Frog

$3.00 Drinks

$1.00 Up & Go

$2.50 Vitasoy: Vanilla

$2.50  Just Juice Box 200ml|
Berri Juice 350ml

$3.00 Plain Milk 300ml

$1.20 Flavoured Milk 300ml

$6.00 Water: Toorak

$6.00 Cool Ridge Water 750ml

$6.00 Frozen

$6.00  Sunny Boys Frozen

$1.20 Smooze Frozen Coconut

& Mango 100% natural

ADDITIONAL VEGETARIAN, GLUTEN & DAIRY FREE MENU ONLINE

+ Although the Junior School has a
NUT-FREE policy there are some
café products that do contain
traces of nuts. Please check prior.
Children are not encouraged to
purchase for others.

* Some items are not always
available: we suggest including an
alternative for items marked with *

On hot days frozen items
may thaw slightly during
transit.

Bags: 20 cents.

Have a question? Can you
Volunteer? Please contact
Jane Smith : 97887288.
8.15am-3.00pm

Price
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00

$3.00
$3.00
$2.50

$3.50
$2.00

$2.80

$2.50
$3.80

$1.20

$1.20



