Cafe Pavilion Lunch Order Menu Wardle House

\$2.50

\$3.50

\$1.00

\$3.00

\$2.00

Gingerbread men

Fruit salad tubs

Savoy Biscuits (x3)

GF Triple Chocolate Cookie

Flavoured or Plain Popcorn or

Rice Crackers



1 1 002 022 0 22 0 021					Mount	Eliza
Fillings	Sandwiches	Rolls	Snacks	Price	Confectionary	Price
Plain Wholemeal Roll		\$1.20	Whole fruit	\$1.20	Anaconda Snake	\$2.00
Plain/Buttered ciabatta		\$2.50	Cheddar Cheese Squares	\$1.00	Chips 30g	\$2.00
Cheese and Bacon Roll		\$3.00	Greek Yoghurt w/toppings 200gm	\$4.00	Chocolate Frog	\$1.00
Vegemite, honey	\$3.00	\$4.00	Mainland Cheese & Biscuit	\$3.00	Drinks	
Cheese	\$3.00	\$4.00	Hard Boiled Egg	\$1.00	Up & Go	\$3.00
Plain ham or chicken	\$3.50	\$4.50	Half Avocado	\$2.50	Vitasoy: Vanilla	\$3.00
Salad	\$3.50	\$5.00	Small mixed tub of fresh seasonal berries	\$2.50	Just Juice Box 200ml	\$2.50
Ham & Salad	\$4.00	\$5.80	Hot Food		Berri Juice 350ml	\$3.50
Chicken & Salad	\$4.00	\$5.80	Light Sausage Roll	\$3.00	Plain Milk 300ml	\$2.00
Chicken & Avocado	\$4.00	\$5.80	Light Party Pie	\$1.20	Flavoured Milk 300ml	\$2.80
Avocado extra	\$1.00	\$1.00	Homemade Lasagne	\$6.00	Water: Toorak	\$2.50
Toasting Term 2/3 ONLY	\$1.00		Homemade GF Beef Lasagne	\$6.00	Cool Ridge Water 750ml	\$3.80
Sushi: refer online for selection*	\$3.20		Homemade GF Vegetarian Lasagne	\$6.00	Frozen	
2x Rice Paper Rolls Vegetable*	\$4.00		GF Veggie Burger Wrap	\$6.00	Sunny Boys Frozen	\$1.20
Snacks	Price		GF Chicken Breast Nuggets	\$1.20	Smooze Frozen Coconut & Mango 100% natural	\$1.20
Apple Cake	1/2 \$2.50	ADDITIONAL VEGETARIAN, GLUTEN & DAIRY FREE MENU ONLINE				
Caramel Slice	1/2 \$2.50	Although the Junior School has a		 On hot days frozen items 		
Carrot Sticks and Hommus Dip	\$3.00	NUT-FREE policy there are some café products that do contain		may thaw slightly during		

- NUI-FREE policy there are some café products that do contain traces of nuts. Please check prior. Children are not encouraged to purchase for others. • Some items are not always
- available: we suggest including an alternative for items marked with *
- may thaw slightly during transit.
- Bags: 20 cents.
- Have a question? Can you Volunteer? Please contact Jane Smith: 97887288. 8.15am-3.00pm